Terms of Service for JEM's Resin in Home Decor

Effective Date: 04Oct2024

Welcome to Resin Wonders in Home Décor! By using our website, you agree to the following terms and conditions:

1. Acceptance of Terms By accessing and using our website, you agree to be bound by these Terms of Service and all applicable laws. If you do not agree, please do not use our site.

2. Use of Our Website You may use our website for lawful purposes only. You agree not to use our site in any way that may harm us, our customers, or any third parties.

3. Account Registration To purchase products, you may need to create an account. You agree to provide accurate and current information and to keep your account secure.

4. Product Descriptions We strive to ensure that our product descriptions are accurate. However, we do not warrant that product descriptions or other content on our site are errorfree.

5. Pricing Prices are subject to change without notice. We reserve the right to modify or discontinue products at any time without notice.

6. Payments All payments must be made through our secure payment system. We accept [list of accepted payment methods].

7. Shipping and Delivery We will make every effort to deliver your order within the estimated timeframe. However, we are not responsible for delays caused by third-party shipping carriers or customs clearance processes.

8. Returns and Refunds Please refer to our Return and Refund Policy in the About section of our website for information on returning products and requesting refunds.

9. Privacy Your use of our site is also governed by our Privacy Policy found in the footer of our homepage, which outlines how we collect, use, and protect your information.

10. Limitation of Liability We are not liable for any direct, indirect, incidental, or consequential damages arising from your use of our website or products.

11. Governing Law These Terms of Service are governed by the laws of New Jersey. Any disputes will be resolved in the courts of New Jersey.

12. Changes to Terms We may update these Terms of Service from time to time. We will notify you of any significant changes by posting the new terms on our site.

13. Contact Us If you have any questions or concerns about these Terms of Service, please contact us at JEM@Joanski4TheArts.com.

By using our website, you acknowledge that you have read, understood, and agree to be bound by these Terms of Service.